
W H I T E W I N E

LIGHT & DELICATE

San Michele Appiano, Lahn, 2016
Alto Adige DOC (100% Sauvignon Blanc) Alto Adige, Italy

Monchiero Carbone, Recit, 2014
Roero Arneis DOCG (100% Arneis) Piedmont, Italy

Coppo, La Rocca, 2015
Gavi di Gavi DOCG (100% Cortese) Piedmont, Italy

La Scolca, Etichetta Nera Gavi dei Gavi, 2015
Gavi di Gavi DOCG (100% Cortese) Piedmont, Italy

Clarendelle, Bordeaux Blanc, 2014
Bordeaux AOP (Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, Muscadelle) Bordeaux, France

Domaine Alain Cailbourdin, Cuvee de Boisfleury, 2015
Pouilly-Fume AOP (100% Sauvignon Blanc) Loire Valley, France

Domaine J-M Brocard, Chablis Saint Clair, 2015
Chablis AOP (100% Chardonnay) Burgundy, France

Txomin Etxaniz, Txakoli, 2015
Getariako Txakolina DO (Riesling) Basque Country, Spain

Gunderloch, Jean-Baptiste Kabinett, 2014
Rheinhessen QbA (Ondarribi Zuri, Ondarribi Beltza) Rheinhessen, Germany

FRUITY & ROUND

Torre Raone, Lucanto, 2015
Trebbiano d'Abruzzo DOC (100% Trebbiano Abruzzese) Abruzzo, Italy

San Michele Appiano, Pinot Grigio, 2016
Alto Adidge DOC (100% Pinot Grigio) Alto-Adidge, Italy

La Monacesca, Verdicchio di Matelica, 2014
Verdicchio di Matellica DOC (100% Verdicchio) Marche, Italy

Coppo, Coste Bianche, 2014
Langhe DOC (100% Chardonnay) Piedmont, Italy

Cantine Lunae, Etichetta Nera, 2015
Colli di Luni DOC (100% Vermentino) Liguria, Italy

Donnafugata, La Fuga, 2015
Contessa Entellina DOC (100% Chardonnay) Sicily, Italy

Planeta, Cometa, 2015
Menfi DOC (100% Fiano) Sicily, Italy

Palacio del Fefinanes, Albarino, 2015
Rias Baixas DO (100% Albarino) Galicia, Spain

Marlborough Sun, Sauvignon Blanc, 2015
(100% Sauvignon Blanc) Marlborough, New Zealand

Casa Lapostolle, Chardonnay Cuvee Alexander, 2013
Valle de Casablanca DO (100% Chardonnay) Casablanca Valley, Chile

FINE & ELEGANT

Vie di Romans, Chardonnay, 2014
Friuli Isonzo DOC (100% Chardonnay) Friuli, Italy

Zind-Humbrecht, Riesling Clos St. Urbann, 2014
Alsace Grand Cru AOP (100% Riesling) Alsace, France

Billaud-Simon, Chablis 1-er cru Mont de Milieu, 2013
Chablis 1-er Cru AOP (100% Chardonnay) Burgundy, France

Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin, Valmur Chablis Grand Cru, 2015
Chablis Grand Cru (100% Chardonnay) Burgundy, France

Louis Jadot, Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru, 2014
Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru (100% Chardonnay) Burgundy, France

Domaine de Chevalier, Pessac-Leognan Blanc, 2009
Pessac-Leognan AOP (Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc) Bordeaux, France

R O S E W I N E

Brotte, Tavel Les Eglantiers, 2015
Tavel AOP (Syrah, Grenache) Rhone Valley, France

Chatelain Desjacques, Rose d'Anjou, 2015
Rose d'Anjou AOP (Grolleau, Cabernet Franc) Loire Valley, France

Louis Jadot, Marsannay, 2015
Marsannay Rose AOP (100% Pinot Noir) Burgundy, France

Clarendelle, Bordeaux Rose, 2015
Bordeaux Rose AOP (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc) Bordeaux, France

Domaine Ott, Clos Mireille Coeur de Grain, 2014
Cotes de Provence AOP (Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah) Provence, France

Chateau Miraval, Rose, 2015
Cotes de Provence AOP (Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah) Provence, France

W I N E B Y G L A S S

SPARKLING WINE

Lacrima Baccus, Brut, NV
Cava DO (Xarel-lo, Macabeu, Parellada) Catalunya, Spain

Bortolomiol, Miol, NV
Prosecco DOC (100% Glera) Veneto, Italy

Taittinger, Reserve Brut, NV
Champagne AOP (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier) Champagne, France

WHITE WINE   

Camden Park, Chardonnay, 2015
(100% Chardonnay) South Australia, Australia

Cantine Lunae, Etichetta Nera, 2015
Colli di Luni DOC (100% Vermentino) Liguria, Italy

Planeta, Cometa, 2015
Menfi DOC (100% Fiano) Sicily, Italy

San Michele Appiano, Pinot Grigio, 2016
Alto Adidge DOC (100% Pinot Grigio) Alto Adidge, Italy

Domaine Alain Cailbourdin, Cuvee de Boisfleury, 2015
Pouilly-Fume AOP (100% Sauvignon Blanc) Loire Valley, France

Domaine J-M Brocard, Chablis Saint Clair, 2015
Chablis AOP (100% Chardonnay) Burgundy, France

Marlborough Sun, Sauvignon Blanc, 2015
(100% Sauvignon Blanc) Marlborough, New Zealand

Casa Lapostolle, Chardonnay Cuvee Alexander, 2013
Valle de Casablanca DO (100% Chardonnay) Casablanca Valley, Chile

ROSE WINE     

Chatelain Desjacques, Rose d'Anjou, 2015
Rose d'Anjou AOP (Grolleau, Cabernet Franc) Loire Valley, France

Louis Jadot, Marsannay, 2015
Marsannay Rose AOP (100% Pinot Noir) Burgundy, France

Clarendelle, Bordeaux Rose, 2015
Bordeaux Rose AOP (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc) Bordeaux, France

Domaine Ott, Clos Mireille Coeur de Grain, 2014
Cotes de Provence AOP (Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah) Provence, France

RED WINE      

Camden Park, Shiraz, 2014
(100% Shiraz) South Australia, Australia

Ruffino, Il Leo, 2013
Chianti Superiore DOCG (Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot) Tuscany, Italy

Doudet Naudin, Pinot Noir, 2014
Bourgogne AOP (100% Pinot Noir) Burgundy, France

Sant'Orsola, I Siglati, 2012
Barolo DOCG (100% Nebbiolo) Piedmont, Italy

Chateau Grange-Neuve, 2013
Pomerol AOP (Merlot, Cabernet Franc) Bordeaux, France

Bodega San Roman, Prima, 2014
Toro DO (100% Tinto Fino) Castilla Y Leon, Spain

Villa Maria, Cellar Selection Pinot Noir, 2014
(100% Pinot Noir) Marlborough, New Zealand

Morgante, Nero d'Avola, 2014
Sicilia DOC (100% Nero d'Avola) Sicily, Italy

Giuseppe Campagnola, Valpolicella Ripasso, 2014
Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC (Corvinone, Rondinella) Veneto, Italy

Lapostolle, Cuvee Alexander Cabernet Sauvignon, 2011
Colchagua DO (100% Cabernet Sauvignon) Colchagua, Chile

S PA R K L I N G W I N E

Lacrima Baccus, Brut, NV
Cava DO (Xarel-lo, Macabeu, Parellada) Catalunya, Spain

Bortolomiol, Miol, NV
Prosecco DOC (100% Glera) Veneto, Italy

Braida, Brachetto d'Acqui, NV
Brachetto d'Acqui DOCG (100% Brachetto) Piedmont, Italy

Guido Berlucchi, '61 Brut, NV
Franciacorta DOCG (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Blanc) Lombardy, Italy

Taittinger, Reserve Brut, NV
Champagne AOP (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier) Champagne, France

Larmandier-Bernier, Saignee Rose Brut, NV
Champagne Rose AOP (100% Pinot Noir) Champagne, France

Louis Roederer, Cristal, 2007
Champagne AOP (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir) Champagne, France
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R E D W I N E

LIGHT & DELICATE

Ruffino, Il Leo, 2013
Chianti Superiore DOCG (Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot) Tuscany, Italy

Pieropan, Ruberpan, 2014
Valpolicella Superiore DOC (Corvina, Rondinella, Croatina) Veneto, Italy

Doudet Naudin, Pinot Noir, 2014
Bourgogne AOP (100% Pinot Noir) Burgundy, France

Bodegas Olarra, La Catedral, 2015
Rioja DOC (Tempranillo, Garnacha, Masuelo, Graciano) Rioja, Spain

FINE & ELEGANT

Sant'Orsola, I Siglati, 2012
Barolo DOCG (100% Nebbiolo) Piedmont, Italy

Girolamo Russo, A Rina, 2012
Etna Rosso DOC (100% Nerello Mascalese) Sicily, Italy

Domaine de Rochebin, Vieilles Vignes, 2014
Bourgogne AOP (100% Pinot Noir) Burgundy, France

Domaine Confuron, Chambolle-Musigny 1-er cru Lavrottes, 2012
Chambolle-Musigny 1-er cru AOP (100% Pinot Noir) Burgundy, France

Vina Tondonia, Tinto Reserva, 2004
Rioja DOC (Tempranillo, Graciano, Mazuelo) Rioja, Spain

Paringa, Estate Pinot Noir, 2015
(100% Pinot Noir) Mornington Peninsula, Australia

Villa Maria, Cellar Selection Pinot Noir, 2014
(100% Pinot Noir) Marlborough, New Zealand

MEDIUM BODY & BALANCED

Torre Raone, San Zopito, 2011
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC (100% Montepulciano) Abruzzo, Italy

Braida, Montebruna, 2014
Barbera d'Asti DOCG (100% Barbera) Piedmont, Italy

Feudi di San Gregorio, Taurasi, 2011
Taurasi DOCG (100% Aglianico) Campania, Italy

Castello di Bolgheri, Varvara, 2014
Bolgheri DOC (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, Petit Verdot) Tuscany, Italy

Col di Bacche, Rovente, 2011
Morellino di Scansano DOCG (Sangiovese, Syrah) Tuscany, Italy

Tolaini, Valdisanti, 2011
Toscana IGT (Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Cabernet Franc) Tuscany, Italy

Frescobaldi, Castiglioni, 2013
Chianti Classico DOCG (Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Malvazia Nera, Colorino) Tuscany, Italy

Giuseppe Campagnola, Valpolicella Ripasso, 2014
Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC (Corvinone, Rondinella) Veneto, Italy

Fantinel, La Roncaia Merlot, 2012
Friuli Colli Orientali DOC (100% Merlot) Friuli, Italy

Morgante, Nero d'Avola, 2014
Sicilia DOC (100% Nero d'Avola) Sicily, Italy

Chateau de Lamarque, 2007
Haut-Medoc AOP (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot) Bordeaux, France

Chateau Grange-Neuve, 2013
Pomerol AOP (Merlot, Cabernet Franc) Bordeaux, France

Bodega San Roman, Prima, 2014
Toro DO (100% Tinto Fino) Castilla Y Leon, Spain

Marques de Riscal, Riserva, 2011
Rioja DOC (Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano, Mazuelo) Rioja, Spain

FULL BODY & RICH

Falesco, Montiano, 2012
Lazio IGT (100% Merlot) Lazio, Italy

Bodegas Volver, Tarima Hill, 2014
Alicante DO (100% Monastrell) Valencia, Spain

Borsao, Tres Picos
Campo de Borja DO (100% Garnacha) Aragon, Spain

Bodegas Olarra, Cero Anon Gran Reserva, 2006
Rioja DOC (Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano, Mazuelo) Rioja, Spain

Mukuzani, Mukuzani, 2011
(100% Saperavi) Kakheti, Georgia

Kaiken, Malbec Ultra, 2015
(100% Malbec) Mendoza, Argentina

Andeluna, Malbec Reserve, 2009
Valle de Uco DO (100% Malbec) Mendoza, Argentina

d'Arenberg, Custodian Grenache, 2013
(100% Grenache) McLaren Vale, Australia

Two Hands, Lily's Garden, 2015
(100% Shiraz) McLaren Vale, Australia

Kalleske, Grenache Old Vine, 2015
(100% Grenache) Barossa Valley, Australia

Lapostolle, Cuvee Alexander Cabernet Sauvignon, 2011
Colchagua DO (100% Cabernet Sauvignon) Colchagua, Chile

Montes, Purple Angel, 2013
Colchagua DO (100% Carmenere) Colchagua, Chile

Kendall-Jackson, Avant Cabernet Sauvignon, 2014
California AVA (100% Cabernet Sauvignon) California, USA

Ridge, Lytton Springs, 2013
Dry Creek Valley AVA (Zinfandel, Petit Syrah, Carignan, Mourvedre) California, USA

R E D W I N E

EXCEPTIONAL RED WINE

Marziano Abbona, Barolo Pressenda, 2007
Barolo DOCG (100% Nebbiolo) Piedmont, Italy

Gaja, 2010
Barbaresco DOCG (100% Nebbiolo) Piedmont, Italy

Castello di Ama, Vigneto Bellavista, 2007
Chianti Classico DOCG (Sangiovese, Malvasia Nera) Tuscany, Italy

Tedeschi, Capitel Monte Olmi, 2010
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG (Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella) Veneto, Italy

Tasca d'Almerita, Rosso del Conte, 2007
Contea di Sclafani DOC (Nero d'Avola, Perricone, Cabernet Sauvignon) Sicily, Italy

Chateau Lynch-Bages, 2009
Pauillac AOP (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot) Bordeaux, France

La Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva 890, 2004
Rioja DOC (Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano, Mazuelo) Rioja, Spainy

Vina Sena, Sena, 2013
Aconcagua Valley DO (Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmener, Malbec, Merlot, Petit Verdot) Aconcagua, Chile

F O R T I F I E D & S W E E T W I N E

FORTIFIED WINE

Valdespino, Don Gonzalo Oroloso, NV
Jerez DO (100% Palomino) Andalucia, Spain

Dow's, LBV, 2009
Port DOP (Touriga Nacional, T. Franca, T. Barocca, Tinta Cao) Douro, Portugal

Fonseca, Tawny 20, NV
Port DOP (Touriga Nacional, T. Franca, T. Barocca, Tinta Cao) Douro, Portugal

Henriques & Henriques, Verdelho 15 yo, NV
Madeira DOP (100% Verdelho) Madeira, Portugal

SWEET WINE

Inniskillin, Riesling Icewine, 2006
Niagara Peninsula VQA (100% Riesling) Ontario, Canada

Donnafugata, Ben Rye, 2014
Passito di Pantelleria DOC (100% Zibibbo) Sicily, Italy

Chateau Dereszla, Tokaji Aszu 5 puttonyos, 2012
Tokaji PDO (Furmint, Harslevelu, Muscat) Tokaji, Hungary

Vina Casablanca, Late Harvest, 2015
Casablanca Valley DO (Sauvignon Blanc, Gewurztraminer) Casablanca Valley, Chile

Allegrini, Recioto Giovanni Allegrini, 2012
Recioto della Valpolicella DOCG (Corvina, Rondinella, Oseleta) Veneto, Italy

M A G N U M

Pelissero, Barbaresco Vanotu, 2009
Barbaresco DOCG (100% Nebbiolo) Piedmont, Italy

Podere Il Carnasciale, Il Caberlot, 2010
Toscana IGT (100% Caberlot) Tuscany, Italy

Planeta, Sito dell'Ulmo, 2006
Sicilia IGT (100% Merlot) Sicily, Italy

Chateau d'Armailhac, 2004
Pauillac AOP (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot) Bordeaux, France

Gerard Raphet, Charmes-Chambertin, 2008
Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru AOP (100% Pinot Noir) Burgundy, France

Achaval Ferrer, Finca Mirador, 2007
Maipu DO (100% Malbec) Mendoza, Argentina

D E M I - B O T T L E

Ferrari, Brut, NV
Trento DOC (100% Chardonnay) Trentino, Italy

Lanson, Black Label Rose Brut, NV
Champagne Rose AOP (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier) Champagne, France

Laroche, Fourchaume 1-er cru Vieilles Vignes, 2013
Chablis Premier Cru AOP (100% Chardonnay) Chablis, France

Casanova di Neri, Brunello di Montalcino, 2012
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG (100% Sangiovese) Tuscany, Italy
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